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2014 MERCEDES-BENZ C 200 (205.042)
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Mercedes-Benz VIN Decoder
General Data
FIN WDD2050421F071719
Model C 200
Engine 274920 30 259187

Transmission 722995 05 790909

Order Number 04 785 02561

Order Location COLUMBIA

Interior FABRIC/IMITATION LEATHER/MICROFIBER - BLACK/ANTHR. (601A)
Paint 1 POLAR WHITE (149U)

Release Date 2014-08-01

Delivery Date 2014-10-06

Code Description

03A OIL OFFSET AMOUNT +300 ML OIL

08R 17" LA WHEEL MULTIPLE-SPOKE DESIGN ALL-ROUND
149U POLAR WHITE

182 CONVERTER WITH DEV. CHARACTERISTIC

20B OPERATORS MANUAL & SERVICE BOOKLET SPAN. S. AMERICA
213 SPEED-SENSITIVE POWER STEERING/VARIO STEERING
218 REAR-VIEW CAMERA

235 ACTIVE PARK ASSIST

246 ANALOG CLOCK

294 KNEE AIRBAG

2U6 SHORTENED COOLING MODULE

301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

309 CUP HOLDER

30P COMPARTMENT PACKAGE

338B INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - SPANISH

345 RAIN SENSOR

35A VGS D4-0, D3 PATTERN

3U1 EUROPE/CIS COUNTRIES/MONGOLIA HEAD UNIT

413 PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

440 TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

477 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

481 UNDERSHIELDS

482 SPRINGS FOR HIGHER GROUND CLEARANCE

522 AUDIO 20 RADIO NAVIGATION CAPABLE NTG5

580 AIR CONDITIONER

58U ROOF INTERIOR TRIM GRAY FABRIC

5P6 CONTROL CODE MARKETING

600A FABRIC/IMITATION LEATHER/MICROFIBER

601A FABRIC/IMITATION LEATHER/MICROFIBER - BLACK/ANTHR.
642 DYNAMIC LED HEADLAMPS, RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC

668 PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
785L COLUMBIA

7XXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

https://www.datamb.com/vin/xNb8KkEQxvQrdRZ4yo
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Code
805
818
876
916
919
926
A20
A21
A59
A65
A89
A98
BO3
B09
B59
F205
FW
G995
GA
H24
HA
J7A
Jg1
JVG
K08
K11
K18
K30

M013
M20
M274
NBA
NBU
P22
P23
P44
RO1
R66
U1z
V56
VL
VR

Description

YOM 14/1

CD SINGLE DRIVE

INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

FUEL TANK WITH LARGE VOLUME - VOLUME 1
AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 4 TECHNOLOGY
STARTER GENERATOR

SHIFT BY WIRE

FE TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING 13.5

FE CONVERTER 13.5 MM

REDUCED-FRICTION

TRANSMISSION SOFTWARE RETROFIT

DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
REFRIGERANT COMPRESSOR WITH MAGNETIC COUPLING
TRANSMISSION MODE SELECTOR LEVER (AGILITY SELECT)
MODEL SERIES 205

LIMOUSINE

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 95

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

TRIM PIECES - WOOD FENG BROWN - FINELINE
REAR AXLE

DSM: STAR2 ELIMINATION I/0-ERROR-CONTROL CODE W 10
CHANGED OIL FILLING OM613

PLANT CONTROL CODE

RADIO FREQUENCIES FOR SOUTH AMERICA
ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 8000 KM
DEACTIVATION OF BLUE AMBIENT ILLUMINATION
LEFT-HAND STEERING

ENGINE REDUCED PERFORMANCE
DISPLACEMENT 2.0 LITER

4-CYLINDER GASOLINE ENGINE M274

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

INTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE

EXTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE

PARKING PACKAGE

SUMMER TIRES

TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES

FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

SPEED + LOAD INDEX 94W

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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